
Schienenersatzverkehr  RE 8 15. - 19.08.2022
Bad Honnef - Koblenz

Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus

Verkehrstage Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr

Bad Honnef Stadtbahn 5:19 6:19 7:19 9:19 10:19 11:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 17:19 19:19 21:19
Bad Honnef DB 5:21 6:21 7:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 17:21 19:21 21:21
Unkel 5:29 6:29 7:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 17:29 19:29 21:29
Erpel I I I I I I I I I I I I
Linz (Rhein) 5:39 6:39 7:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 17:39 19:39 21:39
Leubsdorf (Rhein) I I I I I I I I I I I I
Bad Hönningen 5:49 6:49 7:49 9:49 10:49 11:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 17:49 19:49 21:49
Rheinbrohl 6:03 7:03 8:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 18:03 20:03 22:03
Leutesdorf (Rhein) I I I I I I I I I I I I
Neuwied 6:22 7:22 8:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 18:22 20:22 22:22
Urmitz Rheinbrücke I I I I I I I I I I I I
Koblenz Stadtmitte 6:42 7:42 8:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 18:42 20:42 22:42
Koblenz Hbf o 6:46 7:46 8:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 18:46 20:46 22:46

Schienenersatzverkehr  RE 8 15. - 19.08.2022
Koblenz - Bad Honnef

Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus
Verkehrstage Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr

Koblenz Hbf 7:06 8:06 9:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 15:06 17:06 19:06 21:06
Ko-Stadtmitte 7:10 8:10 9:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 15:10 17:10 19:10 21:10
Urmitz Rheinbrücke I I I I I I I I I I
Neuwied 7:30 8:30 9:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 15:30 17:30 19:30 21:30
Leutesdorf (Rhein) I I I I I I I I I I
Rheinbrohl 7:49 8:49 9:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 15:49 17:49 19:49 21:49
Bad Hönningen 7:55 8:55 9:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 15:55 17:55 19:55 21:55
Leubsdorf (Rhein) I I I I I I I I I I
Linz (Rhein) 8:13 9:13 10:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 16:13 18:13 20:13 22:13
Erpel I I I I I I I I I I
Unkel 8:23 9:23 10:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 16:23 18:23 20:23 22:23
Bad Honnef DB 8:31 9:31 10:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 16:31 18:31 20:31 22:31
Bad Honnef Stadtbahn o 8:33 9:33 10:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 16:33 18:33 20:33 22:33


